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Enhance your outdoor spaces with the sleek and durable LED Spike Light. Designed for landscape and 
garden lighting, this unit provides focused, energy-efficient illumination ideal for highlighting trees, pathways, 
architectural features, and more. Easy installation and reliable performance in all weather conditions. Adjust-
able head for precise lighting direction. Easy ground spike installation.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  
Lifespan

1 Year
30,000Hrs

120 °

3000K/RGB
90lm/W

630lm

ALU

Ø85*L110*H210 mm

-25°C ~ 65°C

IP65

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

GND-7W

7W

50/60 Hz

85-265 V

>90

APPLICATIONS


