

LED Spike Light Model 02

LMR-SPK2-7W



Overview

Enhance your outdoor spaces with the sleek and durable LED Spike Light. Designed for landscape and garden lighting, this unit provides focused, energy-efficient illumination ideal for highlighting trees, pathways, architectural features, and more. Easy installation and reliable performance in all weather conditions. Adjustable head for precise lighting direction. Easy ground spike installation.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	GND-7W
Power	7W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	85-265 V

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	630lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	90lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/RGB
Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)	120 °
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Black
Material	ALU
Dimensions (L*W*H)	Ø85*L110*H210 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-25°C ~ 65°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP65

Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	30,000Hrs

APPLICATIONS











